2K DASH CAM
3YEAR WARRANTY
HIGH RESOLUTION CAMERA KITS
HD7130K
7” & 5” MONITOR SPECIFICATIONS
- TFT Panel:  New Grade A LCD
- LCD Size:  7-Inch Diagonal (5- inch available)
- Display Format:  16:9
- Resolution:  7” & 5”  (1024 x 600)
- Brightness:  < 500 CD/M2
- Viewing Angles:  70° Left/Right/Up/Down
- Video System:  Auto PAL/NTSC Select
- Video Connect:  7” (3 x 4-Pin Male)
  5” (2 x 4-Pin Male)
- Camera Triggers: 7” (3 - CAM 1, CAM 2 & CAM3)
  5” (2 - CAM 1 & CAM 2)
- Monitor View:  Normal/Mirror/Flip/Mirror-Flip Image Select
- Buttons:  Touch Sensitive
- Guidelines:  Selectable On/Off
- Audio:   Built-in
- Operating Temp: -20°C to +70°C
- Power Input:  10-32V DC (Negative Ground)
- Dimensions:  7” (179W x 122H x 28Dmm excluding bracket)
  5” (132.2W x 94.3H x 22.45Dmm excluding bracket)
- Operating Temp: -20°C ~ +60°C
CAMERA SPECIFICATIONS
• Image Device:   1/2.9” PV4209K
• Diagonal Viewing Angle:  120°
• Horizontal Viewing Angle:103°
• Signal System:   PAL
• Effective Pixels:   1920(H) x 1080(V)
• Resolution:   1080P
• Compatibility:   High Resolution HD Series Monitors
• Sync System:   Internal
• Orientation:   Mirror Image
• Night Vision:   4 Infrared LED’s
• Illumination:   0.01 Lux with IR on
• Ingress Protection:  IP68
• Integrated Microphone:  Yes
• Operating Temp:  -20 to 70° C
• Dimensions (Excl. Bracket: 77.2W x 48.2H x 65.2D mm
• Connection:   Universal Standard 4-Pin Female
• Power Supply:   12V DC (9-16V)
• Power Consumption:  <3W
• Max Current:   <250mA
INDLUDED IN THE BOX
Monitor & Camera
U-Shape Bracket & Gymbal Knobs
Sun Shade
Power/Camera/Trigger Harness
15M Camera Lead
C A M E R A
IP68
P O W E R
12/24V T O U C H  S E N S I T I V E
B U T T O N S P A R K I N G  G U I D E L I N E S
C A M E R A  I N P U T S
2
5  I N C H
C A M E R A  I N P U T S
3
7  I N C H
HD5120KHD7130K
HD5120K
7”
AVAILABLE
5”